
Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 52058654

Data publicarii	26.11.20	Coduri CPV	50000000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 504,14 RON - 504,14 RON

Descriere: Robinet 1X29.41=29.41; Senzor 1X29.41=29.41; Baterii alcaline 20X4.20=84.00; Corp led 2X46.22=92.44; Vopsea lavabila 1X126.05=126.05; Trafalet 2X21.01=42.02; Folie protectie 2X8.40=16.80; Prelungitor 1X33.61=33.61; Pensule 1X10.08=10.08; Hartie igienica 32X1.26=40.33
